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2020-21 R O CHESTER  A M ER ICA NS SCHEDULE  
 

Home & A w ay Schedule | A ll T imes  Eas tern 
 

Day  Date       T ime        O pponent  
Friday  2/5/21  7:05 PM UTICA  
Wednesday 2/10/21 7:05 PM SYRACUSE 
Friday  2/12/21 7:00 PM @ Cleveland 
Thursday 2/18/21 7:05 PM UTICA  
Saturday 2/20/21 7:00 PM @ Syracuse 
Wednesday 2/24/21 7:00 PM @ Syracuse 
Friday  2/26/21 7:00 PM @ Utica   
Wednesday 3/3/21  7:05 PM UTICA 
Saturday 3/6/21  7:00 PM @ Syracuse 
Wednesday 3/10/21 7:00 PM @ Utica  
Friday  3/12/21 6:05 PM CLEVELAND 
Saturday 3/13/21 7:05 PM UTICA 
Wednesday 3/17/21 7:05 PM SYRACUSE 
Friday  3/19/21 7:00 PM @ Utica 
Wednesday 3/24/21 7:00 PM @ Utica 
Sunday  3/28/21 5:05 PM UTICA 
Wednesday 3/31/21 6:05 PM CLEVELAND 
Friday  4/2/21  7:05 PM SYRACUSE 
Saturday 4/3/21  7:00 PM @ Syracuse 
Wednesday 4/7/21  7:05 PM SYRACUSE 
Friday  4/9/21  7:00 PM @ Utica 
Wednesday 4/14/21 6:05 PM CLEVELAND 
Saturday 4/17/21 4:00 PM @ Cleveland 
Wednesday 4/21/21 7:05 PM SYRACUSE 
Friday  4/23/21 7:05 PM UTICA 
Saturday 4/24/21 7:00 PM @ Syracuse 
Friday  4/30/21 7:00 PM @ Utica 
Saturday 5/1/21  7:00 PM @ Syracuse 
Saturday 5/8/21  7:00 PM @ Cleveland 
Wednesday 5/12/21 7:00 PM @ Utica 
Friday  5/14/21 7:05 PM UTICA 
Saturday 5/15/21 7:05 PM SYRACUSE 

 


